
CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (S&M) 

DARBHANGA HOUSE, RANCHI 
 

No. CCL/HQ/C-4/Spl. E-Auction/2018-19/237                      Date- 08/01/2019 

Notice 
Sub:- Rescheduling and Revision of offer of Special Forward e-Auction-2018-19-phase-III which 
was scheduled to be held on 09-01-2019 

This is in reference to our earlier notice dtd. 31/12/2018 regarding schedule and offer of 
coal under Special Forward e-Auction for Power Producers-2018-19-Phase-III which was scheduled 
to be held on 09-01-19 through M Junction Ltd.   

In this context, this is for kind information to all prospective e-Auction consumers that said 
e-Auction is rescheduled to be held on 11th January’2019 through M Junction Limited. Revised schedule of 
dates for the said auction is as under:- 

Events Schedule 

Registration with Service Provider 10-01-2019 
Submission of EMD (in the form of BG*) 09-01-2019 
Submission of EMD (in the form of DD, RTGS etc.) 10-01-2019 
Auction Date 11-01-2019 

 
Further to inform that offer of sources from S. No. 1 to 17 made under Special Forward e-Auction-
2018-19-phase-III stands withdrawn. Hence, revised offer of coal under Special Forward e-Auction-
2018-19-phase-III is as under:- 

SALE POINT SALE PRODUCT GRADE GCV 
TOTAL 

QUANTITY NOTIFIED E-AUCTION 

  POINT CODE SIZE 
 

FOR PRICE RESERVE 

 
CODE 

      

E-
AUCTION 

(IN 
TONNES)  

(in Rs. 
PER 

TONNE) 

PRICE (in 
Rs. PER 
TONNE) 

Amrapali Coal Sales 
Centre # 

1114 N4043 ROM 
4001-
4300 

500000 955 1098 

Amrapali Coal Sales 
Centre (SM) # 

1115 N4043 
SIZED(-

100 
MM) 

4001-
4300 

1500000 955 1098 

TOTAL         2000000     

Note- # Through Pay-loader Loading 
 
Other terms & conditions of earlier notice would remain unchanged.    
 
This issues with the approval of competent authority.  
             
            Sd/- 

  GM(M&S), CCL 
Notice Board, M&S Deptt., CCL, Ranchi. 
Notice Board, CSC, CCL, Ranchi  
Notice Board, CCL Desk Office, Kolkata   
Copy for Kind information:   

1. Director(F), CCL 
2. TS to CMD, CCL 
3. GM(M&S), CIL, Kolkata 
4. GM (System) - kindly direct the concerned to upload the same on CCL website. 
5. GM, All Areas, CCL 
6. Chief Manager (M&S/RS), CCL, Ranchi 
7. Sr. Manager(Fin./CSC)/ (M&S/Traffic), CCL 
8. ASM, All Areas, CCL 
9. Notice Boards, S&M Deptt. CCL Ranchi/ CSC, M&S., CCL, Ranchi / CCL Desk office Kolkata 
10. M/s. M Junction Ltd..-through e-mail 


